
Good Friday
Tre Ore Service

April 19, 2019
12 PM - 3 PM

The Seven Last Words of Jesus
A man’s last words are often the most significant.

You are invited for a series of seven short segments
which will focus on the words Jesus spoke from the cross.

You may come and go as you are able
during this three hour service.

2 MICHIGAN STREET NE
GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49503
616.454.3655 | 616.454.3427 (FAX)
WWW.IMMANUELGR.ORG



2019 Tre Ore Service Speakers

Time Title Speaker

12 PM

2:30 PM

2:05 PM

1:40 PM

1:15 PM

12:50 PM

12:25 PM

“Father Forgive”

“Father, into Thy Hands”

“It Is Finished”

“I Thirst”

“My God, My God”

“Woman, Behold”

“Today, You Will Be”

Rev. Joel Hoyer

Rev. Terry Hoese

Rev. Tyler Carter

Rev. Frank Graves

Rev. Rob Appold

Rev. Glenn Schaeffer

Rev. Dan Gruenwald

Grace Lutheran Church

Messiah Lutheran Church

Immanuel Lutheran Church

Immanuel Lutheran Church

St. Matthew Lutheran Church

Hope Lutheran Church

St. James Lutheran Church


