

The Seven Last Words of Jesus

A man's last words are often the most significant. You are invited for a series of seven short segments which will focus on the words Jesus spoke from the cross.

You may come and go as you are able during this three hour service.



2 MICHIGAN STREET NE GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49503 616.454.3655 | 616.454.3427 (FAX) WWW IMMANUFLOR ORG

2019 Tre Ore Service Speakers



Time	Title	Speaker
12 PM	"Father Forgive"	Rev. Joel Hoyer Grace Lutheran Church
12:25 PM	"Today, You Will Be"	Rev. Terry Hoese Messiah Lutheran Church
12:50 PM	"Woman, Behold"	Rev. Tyler Carter Immanuel Lutheran Church
1:15 PM	"My God, My God"	Rev. Frank Graves Immanuel Lutheran Church
1:40 PM	"I Thirst"	Rev. Rob Appold St. Matthew Lutheran Church
2:05 PM	"It Is Finished"	Rev. Glenn Schaeffer St. James Lutheran Church
2:30 PM	"Father, into Thy Hands"	Rev. Dan Gruenwald Hope Lutheran Church